Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1936

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

04516710

Whitestone Estate Agents Ltd

1/ We

Alan S Bradstock FCA FCCA FABRP
Langley House

Park Road

London

N2 8EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 24 May 2013

Signed

Date 24 May 2013

Accura Accountants Business Recovery
Langley House

Park Road

London

N2 BEY

Ref W1069/ASB/AAJJL/ITD/IMA/NS/S
Software Suppled by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Turnaround Ltd
Fo

CUMFANE HOU:l e

Insclvency Sect

s 2JKQ*
0/05/2013
T e #308




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Whitestone Estate Agents Ltd

on the 24 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name J:de WH T4

Signed

L

Dated "&b.‘ \"l%




Whitestone Estate Agents Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets’
Cash in Hand 6,000 00 6,000 Q0
Directors Loan Account 34,476 Q0 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00

Signature Date Z,(.A ' T' I j
/A




Whitestone Estate Agents Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 May 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditars
NIL
6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 45,824 78
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 7,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 21,350 00
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 10,500 00
B4,674 78
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (78,674 78)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,674 78)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (78,774 78)

Signature Date 2(4 { f ' l 7




ST 60 £102 Ao 22 L0 €102 19A TOS SdI t 4o | sbed

ﬁ\ ‘ v v J\N\ aunjeubig
8L'v.9'v8 Bujjejoy samuz 64
000 HNZ ¥1NS 'sjuey ‘Ubnoloquied ‘peoy ybnoloquiey y6g ‘asnoH Jaideyd e SlYM uowig 00MY
000 ANZ #LNO “anysdwey “ybBnologquiey “sauq jlopuey L€ SPYAA uowng LOM3
000 SNym Auoyiy  0OM3
segls HT0 L3S ‘uopuon Jeais Uolun ¢61L-Z8L ‘@SNCH uoiun P17 dnosg) Auadoid ejdooz 00ZD
00 000'} aas snNo Aeung ‘Buijepog) 'pOOAA SUIVBW €T M Auoyiuy  0OMD
88 092 XL ¥LNO ‘siuey ‘ybnosoquied ‘peoy ybnoloquie 692 (sjuejunodoy) P11 VOLL 001D
Sy ELL'e nrs #LNo ‘aaysduey ‘ybnoloquied ‘sadyQ 1IouN0D [puno) ybnolog Jocwysny 204D
/8 088'L gS9 LIV 19s19wos ‘Buipel] peoy aquwoaueg yied XasSSapA g Jun awaoJojug [1AI) SHUSqOy g SSOM LOHD
00 QL6 318 LW ‘saufay uojiy ‘uQ exe anoIspled Ot anowybu 004D
oy 8rc Q1€ 90d 'Yinowsyod ‘peoy JnogieypoN ‘uiod Aend 9°G'y nog uswabeueyy awayog uobeled 00dD
00 585'0¢ 19/ 910d ‘siueH ‘weyaied ‘|pH uocibuljlepn ‘aius) ssauisng Ju|og 1se3 jueg 1SamIEN O0OND

JSP ZLNG xessng
00 000'Z 158\ ‘Bulypopn ‘peoy uoibuuieg ‘asnoy abpug uoiBuling SAAN ‘9310 JUSWaIojug {3Avd) swoisns g anuanay WH 0019
00 00501 YV8 Z740 ‘WpAL JAyusp '1eeag ajse) ‘sbuiping Juswitianos 'z AL JAUUSIN SdO LD (12) swoysn) g anuaray WH LOHD
00 0SE'LE avl .7 |00di1aAl] 19a4S sawer '‘osnoH uelbay 100[4 Ui§ Nun ASUSA[OSU| (L¥A) swoisns 9 anuaaay WH 00HD
a0 o¥s'e XE8 ZS7 ‘'SpasT 192J1S UOLLIB "9SNoH XeHie SIONDN0S Xepieysuapiuqg 00aD
48 028 SD9 PLOS 'siueH ‘uojdweyinos ‘pecy a6poT 0zZ1-gL 1 P suoiN(GS 22O J0puoy 0002
6% €81 DO Z£Sa '10IsKg 'Ainqspuouly JSapA 9312y 'JuBIpEeND aY) 0£92 gueud 1g €080
L LSY'L 141 86HA ‘Weying O ‘Weying 'Mmoy 22uUdpIncld ‘enua) asuspuodsalion 19 2089
ArZ ¥XO 'PioxO

1Z22ZL0'L ‘peOY UoibuISIED) ‘WNOS Yed PIOXO 'LNoD Aemied (09l Tuswpedaqg Asuaajosu) Seq) ysiug L0g0
3 ssalppy alweN Aay

si0}ipas) Auedwo) - g
P17 sjuaby ajeys3 suoIsAIYM

P11 punosetn| A1aA029y Ssauisng SjUBJUN0IIY BINJDY




22 L1 £10Z kel 0z

010Z 18A 0S Sd| %m L jo | abed

m\\ vy J.N ainjeubig

00l Bujjejoy sauug
001 0 0ol 0 HNZ #LND ‘siuey ‘yBnosoquiey ‘pecy ybBnosoquies y6Z ‘@snop J8ydeyy ¢ AyMm uowig - 00MH
iejol 2410 PO joid S$Salppy eN Aoy

sJapjoyaseys - 9
P17 spueby e1eys3 suojsalym
P37 punoleuin) A19A023Yy SSauUISNg SJUBJUNODJY BINJOY




